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2022 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/24/2022

Sanction #: NE23-0924NSSC

Results
 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Qie, Andrea1 2:16.28

31.55 35.65 33.5235.56

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y2 2:18.70

32.85 35.96 33.9935.90

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R3 2:26.55

32.68 37.06 38.3538.46

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia4 2:27.68

33.34 38.22 36.1939.93

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R5 2:30.64

35.02 39.55 35.9740.10

HAY-NE 10Chen, Fiona Y6 2:30.88

34.01 38.19 39.1339.55

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R7 2:31.94

34.76 39.90 36.8240.46

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N8 2:36.40

35.69 41.55 38.1641.00

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T9 2:36.44

34.58 38.58 40.5542.73

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia10 2:38.04

37.14 40.71 39.5240.67

NSSC-NE 12Marri, Tanvi S11 2:38.59

36.83 40.75 39.7141.30

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W12 2:39.06

36.93 41.03 39.0642.04

MTSC-NE 11Xuan, Elizabeth Y13 2:39.35

36.95 41.27 39.9641.17

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M14 2:39.74

35.95 41.09 40.2542.45

MTSC-NE  9Tchong, Ella Y15 2:43.89

38.37 43.80 39.0042.72

MTSC-NE 12Yin, Grace H16 2:45.39

38.31 42.24 41.2843.56

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G17 2:46.15

HAY-NE 12Araujo, Cece R18 2:46.86

38.04 43.95 1:24.87

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet19 2:47.50

MTSC-NE 11Shi, Audrey20 2:47.76

37.16 43.23 42.2945.08

HAY-NE 10Flaherty, Violet A21 2:48.44

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E22 2:51.03

38.09 43.83 43.8745.24

NSSC-NE 11Botto, Abby M23 2:52.23

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Charlotte M24 2:59.53

39.18 47.16 44.5348.66

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Whitney G25 3:03.77

39.38 46.71 48.0249.66

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G26 3:05.49

42.70 46.83 47.1948.77

HAY-NE 11Ristuccia, Lia K27 3:06.79

39.56 46.14 48.7552.34

NSSC-NE 10Olaharski, Siena C28 3:06.88

41.43 47.78 47.3150.36

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline29 3:10.89

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Bianca T30 3:12.65

43.64 48.68 47.4252.91

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E31 3:12.87

44.89 48.12 49.0150.85

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M32 3:16.74

46.11 52.05 48.3550.23

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V33 3:24.47

42.59 53.14 1:48.74

NSSC-NE 11Arena, Audrey L34 3:28.17

46.47 52.46

HAY-NE 11Garcia, Kenzie J35 3:39.01

50.71 57.41 53.5257.37

NSSC-NE 11Kim, Eli S36 3:39.69

46.54 56.14 1:00.4656.55

NSSC-NE 12Bannister, Sarah A37 3:44.30

50.32 1:00.30 55.8157.87

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Aishani38 3:48.34

51.82 58.65 58.5859.29

NSSC-NE 11Goodwin, Julia E39 3:48.61

54.3358.68

 
Girls 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Qie, Andrea1 6:08.79

32.78 37.43 37.8637.88

38.16 38.18 38.09 37.46

36.81 34.14

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y2 6:12.56

33.64 37.31 38.4937.97

38.67 38.75 38.19 38.34

36.77 34.43

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M3 6:22.59

32.47 36.67 39.3739.43

39.78 40.41 40.96 39.22

38.67 35.61

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P4 6:26.22

35.17 39.69 40.0940.32

40.43 40.89 39.36 39.98

36.84 33.45

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R5 6:34.09

34.12 38.51 40.0939.91

40.60 40.58 40.89 40.11

39.97 39.31

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L6 6:34.37

35.14 38.91 40.1440.18

40.97 40.22 39.31 40.07

38.81 40.62

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia7 6:46.63

35.55 41.24 42.9142.13

42.86 42.19 42.39 41.41

39.36 36.59

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R8 6:46.91

35.75 40.65 41.7442.60

41.99 41.87 42.18 42.67

40.57 36.89

HAY-NE 10Chen, Fiona Y9 6:48.33

34.93 41.24 43.9042.33

42.13 41.94 42.08 41.87

40.15 37.76

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N10 6:56.78

37.74 43.03 43.2443.76

43.15 41.84 42.84 43.01

42.68 35.49

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia11 6:58.90

36.79 41.19 42.0141.78

43.03 42.45 43.14 43.69

42.96 41.86

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia12 7:01.65

35.14 39.55 43.0142.07

43.40 45.06 44.46 44.37

41.94 42.65

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M13 7:03.06

44.49

MTSC-NE 11Xuan, Elizabeth Y14 7:03.21

37.60 41.97 43.3843.70

43.62 44.85 44.21 43.12

43.13 37.63

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E15 7:03.68

35.60 41.26 43.9543.26

44.24 44.25 44.82 45.39

42.46 38.45

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I16 7:03.81

36.70 42.39 43.8544.25

44.36 43.73 45.08 43.56

43.12 36.77

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M17 7:05.47

37.35 41.61 42.2742.83

44.47 44.26 44.68 44.75

44.42 38.83

NSSC-NE 12Smith, Kira A18 7:12.68

35.31 39.49 44.2443.27

44.78 46.39 46.68 45.63

46.06 40.83

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W19 7:14.35

38.34 42.59 44.8244.02

44.62 44.68 45.58 44.96

43.57 41.17

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet20 7:17.20

36.66 42.54 44.4044.10

44.96 45.18 46.15 45.26

44.76 43.19

MTSC-NE  9Tchong, Ella Y21 7:17.48

37.46 43.55 46.8245.66

43.97 46.47 46.06 43.86

43.10 40.53

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G22 7:26.11

37.67 43.30 45.2546.71

45.99 46.51 45.56 45.71

44.98 44.43
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2022 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/24/2022

Sanction #: NE23-0924NSSC

Results
(Girls 9-12 500 Yard Free)

MTSC-NE 12Yin, Grace H23 7:29.22

39.24 44.40 44.8145.77

45.74 47.08 47.75 47.06

45.70 41.67

MTSC-NE 11Shi, Audrey24 7:43.67

39.24 46.03 47.9448.01

47.59 47.86 47.87 47.81

47.13 44.19

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Charlotte M25 7:52.90

39.67 47.66 49.0449.13

50.39 48.60 48.39 48.31

47.37 44.34

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline26 8:15.93

40.60 50.88 51.4650.69

50.75 53.13 49.52 51.75

49.38 47.77

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G27 8:20.79

43.52 50.76 50.8950.55

51.86 52.37 53.10 51.09

49.00 47.65

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V28 8:52.64

43.19 3:40.76 56.19

53.14 48.77

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E29 8:58.45

45.47 51.65 55.3153.99

56.84 55.56 55.67 55.15

55.88 52.93

 
Girls 12&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R1 13.36

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P2 13.62

NSSC-NE 12Smith, Kira A3 13.70

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L4 13.92

NSSC-NE 11Botto, Abby M5 13.96

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W6 13.98

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E7 14.09

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I8 14.12

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia9 14.16

NSSC-NE 12Mosca, Lucy J10 14.68

ANA-NE 10Rosario, Odette Z11 15.03

NSSC-NE 10Indelicato, Layla J12 15.20

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R13 15.72

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C14 15.73

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M15 15.75

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve J16 16.00

HAY-NE 11Ristuccia, Lia K17 16.29

NSSC-NE 11Bogatyryov, Safiya A18 16.37

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A19 16.65

NSSC-NE 12Beaulieu, Marley C20 16.73

NSSC-NE 10Hopson, Harper R21 16.76

NSSC-NE 12Predescu, Alexandra M22 16.92

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M23 16.94

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G24 17.03

HAY-NE  9Solomon, Sophie S25 17.07

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M26 17.22

NSSC-NE 10Cochis, Phoebe A27 17.53

NSSC-NE 10Gamelli, Francesca E28 17.72

NSSC-NE 12Bannister, Sarah A29 18.10

HAY-NE 11Ahn, Natalie N30 18.18

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E31 18.54

HAY-NE  8Corbett, Adriana S32 18.56

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y33 18.71

HAY-NE 11Garcia, Kenzie J34 18.80

NSSC-NE 10Kiaer, Sofia A35 18.87

NSSC-NE 11Borck, Elsie C36 18.95

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Kate37 19.01

HAY-NE  8Zopf, Hannah L38 19.19

NSSC-NE  9Cunnane, Maya R39 19.44

MTSC-NE  7Zhou, Alethea40 19.46

NSSC-NE 10Boschetto, Sophia E41 19.64

NSSC-NE  8Cheung, Gabby T*42 19.68

NSSC-NE 12Tonry, Linnea P*42 19.68

HAY-NE  8Merritt, Elle V44 19.93

NSSC-NE  8Hall, Sofia M45 20.53

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Miriam A46 20.87

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z47 21.34

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Claudia M48 21.49

NSSC-NE  7Taplett, Claire B49 21.73

YMNT-NE  9Chukhatsang, Khando50 23.23

NSSC-NE  9Macek, Tessa R51 23.61

NSSC-NE  8Forman, Talia B52 24.72

NSSC-NE  8Gupta, Disha53 24.86

NSSC-NE  8Collier, Isabel J54 24.93

NSSC-NE  7Rose, Emerson M55 24.97

NSSC-NE  9Sutton, Ellie M56 25.63

NSSC-NE  9Perry, Emily57 26.59

NSSC-NE  9DiGiusto, Elsa B58 27.51

NSSC-NE  9Tang, Katelyn M59 30.32

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 11Ku, Claire Y1 6.34

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M2 29.47

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R3 29.69

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L4 29.74

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P5 29.88

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T6 30.53

MTSC-NE 11Xuan, Elizabeth Y7 30.76

ANA-NE 12Salmoran, Heidi A8 30.80

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia9 31.08

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I10 31.19

NSSC-NE 12Marri, Tanvi S11 31.20

NSSC-NE 11Botto, Abby M12 31.36

NSSC-NE 12Smith, Kira A13 31.42

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E14 31.80

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M15 32.37

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W16 32.53

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia17 32.79

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Whitney G18 33.53

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E19 33.59

HAY-NE 12Araujo, Cece R20 33.64

ANA-NE 10Rosario, Odette Z21 34.42

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Bianca T22 34.65

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana23 34.66

NSSC-NE 10Indelicato, Layla J24 34.92

NSSC-NE 12Mosca, Lucy J25 34.95

HAY-NE 10Flaherty, Violet A26 35.01

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G27 35.66

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R28 36.09

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M29 36.70

HAY-NE 11Ristuccia, Lia K30 36.77

YMNT-NE 12Tully, Jenevieve J31 36.78

YMNT-NE 10Nitz, Lucy32 36.81

NSSC-NE 11Arena, Audrey L33 37.21

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C34 37.72

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A35 38.03

YMNT-NE 11Carroll, Penny E36 38.36

HAY-NE  9Solomon, Sophie S37 38.74

NSSC-NE 12Predescu, Alexandra M38 38.93

NSSC-NE 11Kim, Eli S39 40.05

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G40 40.07

NSSC-NE 11Bogatyryov, Safiya A41 40.22

NSSC-NE 10Hopson, Harper R42 40.38

NSSC-NE 12Beaulieu, Marley C43 40.46

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E44 40.51

NSSC-NE 10Cochis, Phoebe A45 40.56

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M46 40.59

NSSC-NE 10Gamelli, Francesca E47 40.65

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E48 41.11

NSSC-NE 10Davenport, Naomi A49 41.39

HAY-NE 11Ahn, Natalie N50 41.49

NSSC-NE 12Bannister, Sarah A51 41.70

HAY-NE 11Garcia, Kenzie J52 42.60

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y53 42.92

NSSC-NE 10Kiaer, Sofia A54 43.47

NSSC-NE 11Goodwin, Julia E55 43.77

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Kate56 44.98

HAY-NE  8Corbett, Adriana S57 45.44

NSSC-NE 11Borck, Elsie C58 45.56

NSSC-NE 10Boschetto, Sophia E59 45.60

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Aishani60 45.62

NSSC-NE  8Cheung, Gabby T61 45.90

NSSC-NE 12Tonry, Linnea P62 46.00

NSSC-NE  9Baker, Brynn63 46.40

HAY-NE  8Zopf, Hannah L64 46.53

HAY-NE  8Merritt, Elle V65 47.12

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z66 47.46

MTSC-NE  7Zhou, Alethea67 47.65

NSSC-NE  8Collier, Isabel J68 48.77

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Miriam A69 49.98

NSSC-NE  8Hall, Sofia M70 50.34

NSSC-NE  9Cunnane, Maya R71 50.41

YMNT-NE  9Chukhatsang, Khando72 50.65

NSSC-NE  9Macek, Tessa R73 51.64

NSSC-NE 11Lippman, Sophia D74 51.91

NSSC-NE  9Sutton, Ellie M75 52.73

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Claudia M76 53.10
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Sanction #: NE23-0924NSSC

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE  8Forman, Talia B77 54.88

NSSC-NE  7Rose, Emerson M78 55.27

NSSC-NE  7Taplett, Claire B79 55.42

NSSC-NE  9Perry, Emily80 1:00.01

NSSC-NE  8Gupta, Disha81 1:01.33

NSSC-NE  9DiGiusto, Elsa B82 1:05.34

NSSC-NE  9Tang, Katelyn M83 1:08.68

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Qie, Andrea1 1:01.23

29.40 31.83

MTSC-NE 11Tchong, Ava Y2 1:03.75

31.05 32.70

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M3 1:04.65

30.90 33.75

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P4 1:05.61

32.34 33.27

NSSC-NE 12Novak, Sophia R5 1:05.64

31.44 34.20

MTSC-NE 11Zarrinkoub, Sophia6 1:06.48

31.82 34.66

MTSC-NE 11Wu, Ariel R7 1:06.86

31.64 35.22

MTSC-NE 11Wang, Chloe R8 1:06.93

31.63 35.30

HAY-NE 11Shea, Brynn L9 1:07.88

33.24 34.64

MTSC-NE 11Zhou, Philina N10 1:08.15

32.79 35.36

NSSC-NE 12Cheung, Mikayla T11 1:08.54

32.41 36.13

MTSC-NE 11Xuan, Elizabeth Y12 1:09.03

33.67 35.36

NSSC-NE  9Zulqarnain, Sofia13 1:09.47

33.36 36.11

HAY-NE 10Chen, Fiona Y14 1:09.85

33.18 36.67

ANA-NE 12Salmoran, Heidi A15 1:09.91

32.41 37.50

NSSC-NE 12Marri, Tanvi S16 1:10.43

34.38 36.05

NSSC-NE 12Smith, Kira A17 1:10.74

33.46 37.28

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E18 1:11.30

34.35 36.95

NSSC-NE 11Botto, Abby M19 1:11.75

34.47 37.28

MTSC-NE 11Fan, Angie W20 1:12.04

34.23 37.81

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia21 1:12.78

35.18 37.60

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I22 1:12.94

34.26 38.68

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Rachel G23 1:13.57

34.87 38.70

MTSC-NE 11Shi, Audrey24 1:13.58

35.13 38.45

HAY-NE 11Tong, Chelsea M25 1:13.67

35.11 38.56

MTSC-NE 12Yin, Grace H26 1:14.18

34.48 39.70

MTSC-NE  9Tchong, Ella Y27 1:14.44

36.74 37.70

HAY-NE 12Araujo, Cece R28 1:14.72

35.50 39.22

NSSC-NE 10Indelicato, Layla J29 1:16.15

36.45 39.70

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Jannet30 1:16.62

35.31 41.31

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E31 1:16.97

35.82 41.15

NSSC-NE 12Mosca, Lucy J32 1:17.18

36.53 40.65

NSSC-NE 11Olaharski, Whitney G33 1:18.69

37.06 41.63

NSSC-NE 11Andronesi, Bianca T34 1:21.52

38.51 43.01

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G35 1:21.74

37.95 43.79

HAY-NE 10Flaherty, Violet A36 1:21.75

39.54 42.21

HAY-NE 12Goss, Saniya I37 1:22.42

40.43 41.99

MTSC-NE 10Wu, Charlotte M38 1:22.70

38.44 44.26

NSSC-NE 10Olaharski, Siena C39 1:23.49

39.59 43.90

ANA-NE 10Rosario, Odette Z40 1:23.60

38.40 45.20

MTSC-NE 10Jin, Caroline41 1:23.62

37.38 46.24

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R42 1:24.50

40.09 44.41

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M43 1:25.43

41.51 43.92

MTSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Kashvi V44 1:26.93

39.19 47.74

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G45 1:27.04

41.26 45.78

HAY-NE 12Dubois, Sophia C46 1:27.44

41.45 45.99

YMNT-NE 10Nitz, Lucy47 1:27.88

40.80 47.08

HAY-NE 11Kelly, Riley E48 1:28.55

43.36 45.19

NSSC-NE 10Gamelli, Francesca E49 1:28.72

41.39 47.33

NSSC-NE 12Beaulieu, Marley C50 1:29.93

43.74 46.19

HAY-NE  9Cobb, Charlotte M51 1:30.87

44.25 46.62

YMNT-NE 11Carroll, Penny E52 1:31.70

42.55 49.15

NSSC-NE 11Kim, Eli S53 1:32.08

43.41 48.67

NSSC-NE 11Arena, Audrey L54 1:32.12

42.40 49.72

HAY-NE  9Solomon, Sophie S55 1:32.73

42.27 50.46

HAY-NE 11Ahn, Natalie N56 1:34.35

43.90 50.45

HAY-NE  7Xu, Avery Y57 1:37.43

44.28 53.15

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Kate58 1:38.65

47.53 51.12

NSSC-NE 12Bannister, Sarah A59 1:38.84

47.86 50.98

NSSC-NE 10Quealy, Anna E60 1:39.15

45.25 53.90

HAY-NE  8Corbett, Adriana S61 1:39.34

45.62 53.72

HAY-NE 11Garcia, Kenzie J62 1:40.73

48.25 52.48

NSSC-NE 10Kiaer, Sofia A63 1:41.47

45.23 56.24

NSSC-NE  9Baker, Brynn64 1:41.86

47.48 54.38

NSSC-NE 10Boschetto, Sophia E65 1:42.11

47.17 54.94

NSSC-NE 11Goodwin, Julia E66 1:42.26

48.97 53.29

NSSC-NE 10Davenport, Naomi A67 1:42.70

46.12 56.58

MTSC-NE  7Zhou, Alethea68 1:43.14

48.35 54.79

NSSC-NE 12Tonry, Linnea P69 1:45.56

48.09 57.47

MTSC-NE  7Fan, Liv Z70 1:47.31

50.27 57.04

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Aishani71 1:48.90

50.27 58.63

NSSC-NE 11Borck, Elsie C72 1:49.19

50.91 58.28

HAY-NE  8Merritt, Elle V73 1:55.88

53.59 1:02.29

NSSC-NE  9Cunnane, Maya R74 1:57.10

52.70 1:04.40

YMNT-NE  9Chukhatsang, Khando75 1:58.54

53.20 1:05.34

NSSC-NE  9Macek, Tessa R76 1:59.53

54.05 1:05.48

NSSC-NE  8Felt, Claudia M77 2:00.67

58.00 1:02.67

NSSC-NE  9Sutton, Ellie M78 2:09.68

57.37 1:12.31
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Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 26.92

NSSC-NE 14Turrettini, Beatrice C2 27.65

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R3 29.20

NSSC-NE 15McKinnon, Libby4 29.23

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V5 29.79

NSSC-NE 16Estrella, Kyla J6 29.80

NSSC-NE 13Connelly, Claire E7 29.86

HAY-NE 15Bertumen, Darrah E8 29.87

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S9 29.91

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E10 30.04

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Charlotte K11 30.56

NSSC-NE 14Traill, Kaylee A12 30.79

NSSC-NE 15Benyo, Naomi L13 30.91

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E14 31.17

ANA-NE 13Chamnankit, Pam P15 31.28

MTSC-NE 13Zhang, Zichen16 31.30

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Anamaria C17 31.43

NSSC-NE 14Kariuki, Viktoria N18 31.50

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A19 31.53

BAT-NE 13Ribbeck, Livi M20 31.97

NSSC-NE 16Hui, Ariel21 32.23

ANA-NE 13Madsen, Laura R22 32.89

HAY-NE 15Dalton, Caroline E23 33.92

NSSC-NE 14Ho, Talia E24 33.95

NSSC-NE 14Niland, Briana E25 34.51

BAT-NE 13Karol, Reva D26 34.94

HAY-NE 14Kirby, Madeline M27 35.36

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J28 35.77

YMNT-NE 13Gage, Mary A29 36.06

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A30 36.36

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L31 39.75

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 58.22

28.29 29.93

NSSC-NE 14Turrettini, Beatrice C2 1:01.24

29.60 31.64

NSSC-NE 16Estrella, Kyla J3 1:03.60

31.24 32.36

NSSC-NE 15McKinnon, Libby4 1:03.70

30.53 33.17

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R5 1:05.36

30.46 34.90

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E6 1:05.91

32.31 33.60

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R7 1:06.06

31.96 34.10

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V8 1:06.38

31.87 34.51

NSSC-NE 14Traill, Kaylee A9 1:06.44

32.52 33.92

NSSC-NE 13Connelly, Claire E10 1:06.55

32.02 34.53

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S11 1:07.80

33.05 34.75

HAY-NE 15Bertumen, Darrah E12 1:08.12

33.54 34.58

MTSC-NE 13Zhang, Zichen13 1:08.45

33.07 35.38

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Charlotte K14 1:08.66

32.70 35.96

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Anamaria C15 1:09.55

32.72 36.83

NSSC-NE 15Benyo, Naomi L16 1:09.97

33.50 36.47

NSSC-NE 14Kariuki, Viktoria N17 1:11.29

34.76 36.53

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E18 1:11.33

33.97 37.36

ANA-NE 13Chamnankit, Pam P19 1:11.35

34.12 37.23

BAT-NE 13Ribbeck, Livi M20 1:12.41

34.78 37.63

NSSC-NE 14McCracken, Emersen G21 1:13.17

34.57 38.60

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A22 1:13.74

35.98 37.76

NSSC-NE 16Hui, Ariel23 1:14.19

35.47 38.72

HAY-NE 15Dalton, Caroline E24 1:15.76

37.30 38.46

NSSC-NE 14Ho, Talia E25 1:16.13

36.31 39.82

NSSC-NE 14Niland, Briana E26 1:18.56

37.55 41.01

ANA-NE 13Madsen, Laura R27 1:19.60

37.62 41.98

BAT-NE 13Karol, Reva D28 1:20.54

38.52 42.02

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J29 1:21.87

39.09 42.78

YMNT-NE 13Gage, Mary A30 1:25.28

39.80 45.48

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L31 1:25.37

39.74 45.63

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A32 1:25.75

40.26 45.49

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 2:04.18

28.91 31.17 32.0732.03

NSSC-NE 14Turrettini, Beatrice C2 2:15.03

30.76 34.26 34.8835.13

NSSC-NE 14Traill, Kaylee A3 2:22.03

33.63 35.56 36.1236.72

NSSC-NE 15McKinnon, Libby4 2:23.48

32.60 36.11 37.4637.31

HAY-NE 16Matveev, Julia E5 2:24.37

33.19 36.53 36.6538.00

NSSC-NE 13Connelly, Claire E6 2:25.10

33.36 37.21 36.9037.63

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Charlotte K7 2:28.90

33.61 39.00 37.4138.88

HAY-NE 15Bertumen, Darrah E8 2:30.06

34.74 37.76 38.3039.26

MTSC-NE 13Zhang, Zichen9 2:32.90

34.44 38.49 39.5540.42

NSSC-NE 14McCracken, Emersen G10 2:39.33

35.54 40.11 41.5842.10

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E11 2:39.97

36.39 2:03.58

NSSC-NE 14Kariuki, Viktoria N12 2:42.41

37.64 42.18 39.0843.51

BAT-NE 13Ribbeck, Livi M13 2:42.85

34.98 2:07.87

NSSC-NE 14Ho, Talia E14 2:50.99

37.32 43.05 45.6744.95

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J15 2:53.85

39.37 44.87 43.8545.76

HAY-NE 14Kirby, Madeline M16 2:55.34

37.63 44.67 44.9748.07

ANA-NE 13Madsen, Laura R17 2:55.36

39.61 44.82 43.8747.06

NSSC-NE 14Niland, Briana E18 2:57.82

38.46 2:19.36

BAT-NE 13Karol, Reva D19 3:02.39

40.99 46.22 46.0449.14

HAY-NE 14Lawrence, Jenna L20 3:09.77

48.20

YMNT-NE 13Gage, Mary A21 3:17.97

51.1252.11

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A22 3:19.83

43.57 47.96 53.4454.86

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 5:34.32

29.44 32.54 34.1433.75

34.07 34.27 34.14 34.20

34.19 33.58

HAY-NE 13Shea, Madison R2 6:07.67

31.30 36.69 38.0837.96

38.25 38.47 37.64 36.90

36.50 35.88

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Charlotte K3 6:20.46

36.17 40.61 39.3740.52

38.83 38.55 37.36 37.85

36.66 34.54

NSSC-NE 16Estrella, Kyla J4 6:22.19

32.25 35.50 38.4137.32

38.90 39.76 40.18 40.58

40.35 38.94

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V5 6:23.15

33.01 36.62 38.7638.07

39.29 39.71 39.90 39.60

39.98 38.21
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2022 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/24/2022

Sanction #: NE23-0924NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free)

HAY-NE 13Pecora, Ava R6 6:24.41

32.10 36.92 39.1238.54

39.95 40.10 40.30 40.54

39.16 37.68

NSSC-NE 14Traill, Kaylee A7 6:24.59

34.64 37.62 38.4338.44

38.50 39.05 40.05 39.97

40.15 37.74

NSSC-NE 15McKinnon, Libby8 6:29.87

34.42 38.87 40.8540.26

40.74 40.55 39.17 40.06

38.51 36.44

NSSC-NE 13Connelly, Claire E9 6:32.96

35.13 39.73 40.4440.66

39.40 39.55 39.98 39.92

39.60 38.55

NSSC-NE 15Benyo, Naomi L10 6:43.28

36.21 40.41 42.2541.29

41.97 42.08 41.65 40.37

39.47 37.58

NSSC-NE 13White, Anna S11 6:44.34

34.19 39.09 41.3541.06

41.90 43.41 41.42 42.11

41.21 38.60

NSSC-NE 14Andronesi, Anamaria C12 6:45.44

33.88 38.80 41.3341.23

42.17 42.31 41.96 42.70

41.53 39.53

MTSC-NE 13Zhang, Zichen13 6:49.85

36.00 39.63 41.6041.52

42.32 41.93 42.49 41.47

42.12 40.77

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A14 7:06.22

38.68 42.23 44.0944.64

43.77 44.43 44.10 43.21

42.27 38.80

NSSC-NE 13Sperling, Rose E15 7:18.20

38.63

1:24.42

NSSC-NE 14McCracken, Emersen G16 7:18.76

36.79 41.80 45.1043.47

45.89 46.04 45.41 46.31

44.58 43.37

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J17 7:54.61

39.97 46.13 48.4448.66

48.71 49.48 50.23 48.74

47.32 46.93

NSSC-NE 16Hui, Ariel18 8:02.32

37.29 45.59 50.1048.19

52.71 50.55 51.86 49.05

50.22 46.76

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 2:01.21

28.49 30.36 31.3031.06

HAY-NE 12Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L2 2:17.75

31.90 35.31 34.8335.71

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E3 2:21.18

31.94 35.81 36.1537.28

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q4 2:22.87

32.69 36.46 35.6738.05

YMNT-NE 11Zheng, Evan C5 2:26.48

33.34 37.91 36.3738.86

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H6 2:29.46

34.35 38.45 37.1539.51

YMNT-NE 12Kay, Christy D7 2:30.41

32.73 37.54 40.1140.03

MTSC-NE 12Tomala, Oskar P8 2:34.39

35.82 39.16 38.3041.11

ANA-NE 12Mukherjee, Shaunak9 2:34.99

34.84 38.88 39.9641.31

MTSC-NE 12Li, Charlie10 2:35.03

34.67 39.06 39.4841.82

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan (Dilly) H11 2:49.71

38.06 43.09 44.0044.56

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G12 2:53.58

40.52 43.21 43.3446.51

HAY-NE  9Tong, Aaron R13 2:54.77

37.19 44.54 45.5447.50

HAY-NE  9Huang, Caleb S14 2:59.14

39.73 47.70 44.5247.19

NSSC-NE 12Evenhus, Odin D15 3:00.33

39.61 50.87

NSSC-NE 12Kiaer, Lucas R16 3:00.98

38.04 48.10 46.1248.72

NSSC-NE  9Su, Aidan R17 3:06.38

41.65 47.65 47.4849.60

MTSC-NE 10Wee, Benjamin K18 3:16.72

43.44 54.19 43.6255.47

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J19 3:24.75

44.20 55.32 50.4354.80

NSSC-NE 11McKeever, Liam E20 3:31.19

46.87 55.02 51.2758.03

NSSC-NE 11Spence, Colby G21 3:36.82

48.23 54.55 56.4857.56

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P22 3:37.92

49.24 55.04 56.3357.31

MTSC-NE  9Feng, Arthur S23 3:38.62

1:50.39

ANA-NE 10Adesina, Timi A24 3:38.63

48.45 56.60 53.021:00.56

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Jack A25 3:46.42

48.78 57.47 1:01.2858.89

YMNT-NE 11Smith, Anders C26 3:53.45

46.76 1:00.86 1:02.901:02.93

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R27 3:57.94

52.63 1:00.57 1:02.921:01.82

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M--- DQ

38.35 44.09 50.1947.51

 
Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F1 5:48.02

31.17 34.50 35.1234.64

35.46 36.36 35.46 35.92

35.89 33.50

HAY-NE 12Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L2 5:58.23

32.71 36.11 36.0936.11

35.78 36.94 36.91 36.32

35.95 35.31

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q3 6:16.05

33.60 37.85 38.6538.78

39.43 39.08 38.34 38.04

36.95 35.33

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E4 6:22.88

32.57 37.39 39.7738.46

39.98 39.54 39.10 39.40

39.35 37.32

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H5 6:46.20

35.46 40.72 41.8641.77

41.97 42.42 42.09 40.35

41.46 38.10

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H6 6:49.08

32.77 38.94 42.3140.61

42.23 43.22 43.18 43.84

42.06 39.92

MTSC-NE 12Tomala, Oskar P7 7:00.83

37.50 41.48 42.7543.28

42.81 43.16 43.26 43.14

42.95 40.50

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T8 7:10.86

36.03 41.45 44.1143.47

43.56 44.05 45.87 44.03

44.52 43.77

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A9 7:14.33

36.40 43.37 42.0144.85

45.95 46.28 46.23 45.38

44.35 39.51

MTSC-NE 12Li, Charlie10 7:17.95

35.17 40.80 44.8943.98

46.81 46.81 47.59 46.93

45.57 39.40

ANA-NE 12Wolfe, Ryan J11 7:30.55

38.92 44.33 45.7945.68

46.99 45.51 47.31 46.75

46.43 42.84

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan (Dilly) H12 7:43.51

39.63 45.00 46.9947.02

48.04 48.16

46.73 46.13

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G13 7:53.04

41.58 46.21 48.9149.00

49.71 48.49 50.12 47.84

48.95 42.23
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2022 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/24/2022

Sanction #: NE23-0924NSSC

Results
(Boys 9-12 500 Yard Free)

HAY-NE 10Ng, Julian H14 8:01.62

41.08 48.47 48.7250.35

50.47 50.68 49.32 49.40

48.38 44.75

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M15 8:23.58

43.43 49.72 50.4351.42

50.97 52.61 51.06 55.53

49.51 48.90

NSSC-NE 12Kiaer, Lucas R16 8:30.93

41.46 50.02 52.4654.40

51.23 51.27 56.42 52.25

53.74 47.68

MTSC-NE 10Wee, Benjamin K17 9:07.07

43.76 58.25 56.8355.29

58.91 54.55 1:00.17 59.21

52.42 47.68

HAY-NE  9Shea, Cam A18 9:10.67

49.01 55.89 57.1258.80

1:00.34 55.13 54.22 57.93

52.23 50.00

MTSC-NE  9Feng, Arthur S19 9:50.22

49.48 59.54 1:00.83

1:00.52 1:00.71

55.49

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C20 10:09.96

51.05 1:00.71 1:00.731:02.81

1:02.92 1:05.22 1:04.14 1:03.51

1:02.41 56.46

 
Boys 12&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E1 12.64

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F2 12.83

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H3 13.51

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A4 13.66

NSSC-NE  9Reuter, Hugh M5 14.29

ANA-NE 12Wolfe, Ryan J6 14.33

ANA-NE 12Vo, Alexander D7 14.34

HAY-NE  9Tong, Aaron R8 14.65

YMNT-NE 11Goudreau, Jonah R9 15.37

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T10 15.52

NSSC-NE  9Roberts, Arwyn G11 15.68

NSSC-NE 11Silverstein, Jude O12 15.88

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T13 16.27

HAY-NE 10Ng, Julian H14 16.34

NSSC-NE  9Su, Aidan R15 16.35

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Patrick H16 16.43

ANA-NE 10Adesina, Timi A17 17.04

NSSC-NE 11Hoctor, Ben B18 17.37

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Adrian19 17.40

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H20 17.45

HAY-NE  9Shea, Cam A21 17.48

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F22 17.79

MTSC-NE  8Zhang, Eric Z23 17.86

HAY-NE 12Shivkumar, Advaith24 18.08

NSSC-NE 12Michel, Grant P25 18.13

NSSC-NE  9McLlarky, Spencer M26 18.20

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian27 18.81

NSSC-NE  9Bristol, Graham J28 19.12

NSSC-NE 12Patel, Aadi J29 19.17

NSSC-NE 12Sparrow, Fin G30 19.21

HAY-NE  9Huang, Liam W31 19.84

HAY-NE 10Zong, Allen32 20.04

NSSC-NE 10Thompson, Noah F33 21.02

NSSC-NE  8Scott, Miles W34 21.23

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T35 21.50

NSSC-NE  8Nermoe, Erik M36 26.31

HAY-NE  7Liu, Landen Z37 37.46

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 25.44

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F2 28.08

ANA-NE 12Mukherjee, Shaunak3 28.31

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E4 28.50

MTSC-NE 12Li, Charlie5 28.64

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H6 29.89

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q7 30.13

HAY-NE 12Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L8 30.15

YMNT-NE 11Zheng, Evan C9 30.55

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H10 30.77

YMNT-NE 12Kay, Christy D11 30.98

ANA-NE 11Bouarfa, Yasser12 32.62

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A13 32.65

ANA-NE 12Vo, Alexander D14 33.05

NSSC-NE 12Kiaer, Lucas R15 33.32

HAY-NE  9Tong, Aaron R16 34.03

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T17 34.65

YMNT-NE 11Goudreau, Jonah R18 35.07

NSSC-NE 11Silverstein, Jude O19 35.09

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G20 35.45

NSSC-NE 12Sparrow, Fin G21 35.71

HAY-NE  9Huang, Caleb S22 36.29

HAY-NE 10Ng, Julian H23 36.68

NSSC-NE 11Hoctor, Ben B24 36.88

NSSC-NE 12Evenhus, Odin D25 37.08

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T26 37.14

YMNT-NE  9Kay, Joey S27 37.24

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H28 37.43

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Adrian29 37.47

NSSC-NE  9Su, Aidan R30 38.25

NSSC-NE  9Roberts, Arwyn G31 38.47

ANA-NE 10Adesina, Timi A32 38.48

HAY-NE 12Shivkumar, Advaith33 38.75

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Patrick H34 39.93

YMNT-NE 10Sarnoski, Andrew J35 40.01

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C36 40.31

NSSC-NE 12Michel, Grant P37 40.47

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z38 40.55

MTSC-NE  8Zhang, Eric Z39 40.81

NSSC-NE 11Spence, Colby G40 40.99

NSSC-NE  9McLlarky, Spencer M41 41.38

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Jack A42 41.40

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J43 41.56

HAY-NE 11Foster, Everett J44 41.79

NSSC-NE  9Bristol, Graham J45 41.88

HAY-NE  9Shea, Cam A46 42.05

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F47 42.92

HAY-NE  9Huang, Liam W48 43.73

NSSC-NE 12Patel, Aadi J49 43.81

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian50 44.21

NSSC-NE 11McKeever, Liam E51 44.25

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P52 45.49

NSSC-NE  9Reuter, Hugh M53 46.33

HAY-NE  7Goss, Sam A54 46.37

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R55 46.68

NSSC-NE 10Thompson, Noah F56 46.79

HAY-NE 10Zong, Allen57 47.05

NSSC-NE  8Nermoe, Erik M58 53.08

NSSC-NE  8Scott, Miles W59 53.63

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T60 54.42

HAY-NE  7Liu, Landen Z61 1:10.54

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 54.32

26.36 27.96

HAY-NE 12Pecora, Zack F2 1:02.92

30.27 32.65

NSSC-NE 12Valentine, Sam E3 1:03.18

30.84 32.34

HAY-NE 12Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L4 1:04.60

31.62 32.98

ANA-NE 12Mukherjee, Shaunak5 1:06.38

31.72 34.66

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H6 1:07.08

32.25 34.83

HAY-NE 11Liu, Brian Q7 1:07.25

32.71 34.54

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H8 1:07.59

32.73 34.86

MTSC-NE 12Li, Charlie9 1:08.11

32.76 35.35

MTSC-NE 12Tomala, Oskar P10 1:11.57

34.45 37.12

NSSC-NE 12Reuter, Tyler A11 1:13.48

35.74 37.74

YMNT-NE 11Goudreau, Jonah R12 1:16.09

35.80 40.29

NSSC-NE 11Felt, Elliot T13 1:16.17

36.02 40.15

ANA-NE 12Wolfe, Ryan J14 1:16.33

34.93 41.40

ANA-NE 12Vo, Alexander D15 1:17.26

35.46 41.80

NSSC-NE 12Evenhus, Odin D16 1:18.15

37.19 40.96

MTSC-NE 10Qiu, Dylan (Dilly) H17 1:18.60

36.35 42.25
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2022 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/24/2022

Sanction #: NE23-0924NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free)

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G18 1:18.76

37.99 40.77

NSSC-NE 11Silverstein, Jude O19 1:20.20

39.04 41.16

HAY-NE  9Tong, Aaron R20 1:21.04

36.03 45.01

MTSC-NE  9Jin, Eric M21 1:21.85

37.04 44.81

YMNT-NE 10Sarnoski, Andrew J22 1:22.18

38.10 44.08

HAY-NE 10Ng, Julian H23 1:24.10

39.37 44.73

HAY-NE  9Huang, Caleb S24 1:24.50

39.29 45.21

NSSC-NE 12Sparrow, Fin G25 1:25.94

39.89 46.05

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T26 1:26.47

39.09 47.38

ANA-NE 11Bouarfa, Yasser27 1:27.36

38.32 49.04

NSSC-NE  9Su, Aidan R28 1:27.71

41.44 46.27

YMNT-NE  9Kay, Joey S29 1:27.87

41.69 46.18

NSSC-NE  9Bristol, Graham J30 1:28.24

42.10 46.14

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Chris H31 1:28.47

42.67 45.80

HAY-NE 10Liu, Owen Z32 1:31.57

43.02 48.55

MTSC-NE 10Wee, Benjamin K33 1:32.11

41.92 50.19

NSSC-NE 11McKeever, Liam E34 1:32.40

44.55 47.85

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Patrick H35 1:32.77

NSSC-NE  9Roberts, Arwyn G36 1:33.40

42.44 50.96

HAY-NE  9Shea, Cam A37 1:33.47

46.20 47.27

NSSC-NE  9McLlarky, Spencer M38 1:34.03

45.51 48.52

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J39 1:34.51

45.91 48.60

NSSC-NE 11Hoctor, Ben B40 1:34.73

42.90 51.83

NSSC-NE 12Michel, Grant P41 1:35.07

42.77 52.30

ANA-NE 10Adesina, Timi A42 1:35.88

45.89 49.99

NSSC-NE 11Spence, Colby G43 1:35.95

45.48 50.47

MTSC-NE  8Zhang, Eric Z44 1:36.81

44.49 52.32

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P45 1:39.11

47.02 52.09

HAY-NE  9Huang, Liam W46 1:39.72

48.79 50.93

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C47 1:39.84

47.02 52.82

NSSC-NE 12Patel, Aadi J48 1:41.14

47.63 53.51

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Jack A49 1:42.47

MTSC-NE  9Feng, Arthur S50 1:42.76

47.73 55.03

YMNT-NE 11Smith, Anders C51 1:45.54

48.51 57.03

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R52 1:49.29

50.86 58.43

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T53 2:07.10

58.28 1:08.82

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Nolan S1 22.77

NSSC-NE 17King, Sam M2 22.86

NSSC-NE 17Pham, Antoine N3 23.35

NSSC-NE 17McKenzie, Fin J4 23.55

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E5 23.62

UNA 16Eppich, Thomas R6 24.48

NSSC-NE 17Hughes, Eliot P7 24.87

NSSC-NE 15Bertone, Leo V8 25.21

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T9 25.30

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J10 25.43

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D11 25.47

NSSC-NE 15Kim, Yul E12 26.26

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B13 26.32

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R14 26.64

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J*15 26.66

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z*15 26.66

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H17 26.77

UNA 13Cowan, Cody M18 27.08

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G19 27.14

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Alec E20 27.20

YMNT-NE 14Lowery, Jude M21 28.12

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D22 28.53

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J23 28.62

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Sebastian24 28.65

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P25 28.69

MTSC-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F26 29.04

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A27 29.05

NSSC-NE 13Beizerov, Sean28 29.19

NSSC-NE 16Sullivan, Seamus M29 29.54

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason30 29.62

NSSC-NE 16Archibald, Johnny R31 29.89

HAY-NE 14Wang, Jason M32 29.96

BAT-NE 15Cai, Ivan33 30.56

NSSC-NE 14Deery, Max F34 30.80

HAY-NE 13Keyes, Jackson J35 31.20

MTSC-NE 13Jin, Cary36 31.31

HAY-NE 13Laliberte, Nolan M37 31.86

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L38 32.11

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C39 32.91

NSSC-NE 14Billings, Colin G40 33.00

HAY-NE 13Gupta, Shaanveer41 33.39

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A42 35.89

NSSC-NE 15Shann, John J43 36.60

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J44 37.94

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C45 38.37

NSSC-NE 13Ostrosky, Matthew R46 38.69

NSSC-NE 13Fine, Jake H47 39.95

ANA-NE 13Kesler, Kevin48 45.35

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Nolan S1 49.25

23.78 25.47

NSSC-NE 17King, Sam M2 49.44

24.78 24.66

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E3 52.19

25.47 26.72

NSSC-NE 17Pham, Antoine N4 53.78

25.89 27.89

NSSC-NE 17McKenzie, Fin J5 53.97

25.69 28.28

NSSC-NE 17Yorke, Oliver C6 54.70

26.52 28.18

NSSC-NE 17Hughes, Eliot P7 55.55

26.54 29.01

UNA 16Eppich, Thomas R8 55.72

27.60 28.12

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J9 56.14

27.00 29.14

NSSC-NE 15Bertone, Leo V10 56.48

27.64 28.84

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T11 57.75

27.47 30.28

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D12 57.88

27.73 30.15

UNA 13Cowan, Cody M13 58.47

28.18 30.29

NSSC-NE 15Kim, Yul E14 58.85

28.21 30.64

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H15 58.86

28.97 29.89

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z16 58.87

28.11 30.76

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R17 59.43

28.47 30.96

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J18 1:01.29

28.88 32.41

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T19 1:01.31

28.84 32.47

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Alec E20 1:01.33

29.39 31.94

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J21 1:01.68

29.97 31.71

YMNT-NE 14Lowery, Jude M22 1:02.33

29.77 32.56
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2022 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/24/2022

Sanction #: NE23-0924NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G23 1:02.65

29.48 33.17

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J24 1:03.28

29.62 33.66

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D25 1:03.94

31.68 32.26

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P26 1:04.74

31.63 33.11

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S27 1:06.12

31.62 34.50

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Sebastian28 1:06.56

31.80 34.76

MTSC-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F29 1:07.56

31.78 35.78

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A30 1:08.28

32.10 36.18

BAT-NE 15Cai, Ivan31 1:08.33

32.78 35.55

HAY-NE 14Wang, Jason M32 1:08.43

32.75 35.68

NSSC-NE 13Beizerov, Sean33 1:08.85

33.79 35.06

NSSC-NE 16Archibald, Johnny R34 1:09.16

32.58 36.58

NSSC-NE 16Sullivan, Seamus M35 1:09.57

33.14 36.43

NSSC-NE 14Deery, Max F36 1:09.66

33.72 35.94

HAY-NE 13Keyes, Jackson J37 1:10.02

34.02 36.00

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason38 1:10.48

33.67 36.81

MTSC-NE 13Jin, Cary39 1:11.84

34.25 37.59

HAY-NE 13Laliberte, Nolan M40 1:12.10

34.01 38.09

HAY-NE 13Gupta, Shaanveer41 1:12.76

34.22 38.54

NSSC-NE 14Billings, Colin G42 1:15.96

36.99 38.97

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C43 1:17.83

36.56 41.27

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A44 1:22.51

NSSC-NE 15Shann, John J45 1:26.27

44.05 42.22

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J46 1:28.75

41.43 47.32

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C47 1:29.09

41.36 47.73

NSSC-NE 13Ostrosky, Matthew R48 1:31.22

43.74 47.48

NSSC-NE 13Fine, Jake H49 1:33.98

45.09 48.89

ANA-NE 13Kesler, Kevin50 1:40.49

45.02 55.47

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17King, Sam M1 1:53.88

27.17 29.30 27.8029.61

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Nolan S2 1:53.96

26.77 29.63 27.4730.09

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E3 2:01.00

28.46 31.34 30.2530.95

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B4 2:01.36

28.48 31.05 30.3531.48

NSSC-NE 17Yorke, Oliver C5 2:03.05

29.43 31.81 30.7831.03

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J6 2:03.77

28.18 31.63 31.6532.31

NSSC-NE 17Pham, Antoine N7 2:04.66

29.71 31.48 31.6431.83

UNA 16Eppich, Thomas R8 2:05.72

29.08 32.34 31.3132.99

HAY-NE 14Parkinson, Brian D9 2:05.89

28.95 32.78 31.1333.03

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H10 2:08.83

29.53 34.00 31.3034.00

NSSC-NE 17Hughes, Eliot P11 2:09.29

28.32 32.22 34.4534.30

UNA 13Cowan, Cody M12 2:12.14

30.62 32.99 34.1534.38

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R13 2:12.64

29.73 33.26 34.6235.03

HAY-NE 13Liu, Tristen Z14 2:13.93

28.94 33.38 35.6235.99

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Aiden T15 2:17.54

30.91 34.40 35.9436.29

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J16 2:22.19

30.64 35.74 37.5638.25

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Jimmy D17 2:23.62

33.35 36.10 35.9938.18

NSSC-NE 14McKenzie, Shay J18 2:23.94

32.91 36.40 36.7937.84

MTSC-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F19 2:29.13

33.18 38.32 36.9240.71

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P20 2:30.23

32.42 37.78 40.6439.39

HAY-NE 14Wang, Jason M21 2:31.17

33.03 38.91 38.9640.27

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L22 2:32.28

35.92 38.25 38.9939.12

HAY-NE 13Keyes, Jackson J23 2:35.20

35.39 39.64 38.5841.59

HAY-NE 13Laliberte, Nolan M24 2:36.32

35.58 39.96 40.0240.76

BAT-NE 15Cai, Ivan25 2:36.94

38.7942.13

NSSC-NE 14Deery, Max F26 2:39.89

34.56 40.87 41.8942.57

NSSC-NE 13Beizerov, Sean27 2:40.51

35.69 40.92 40.4643.44

NSSC-NE 16Archibald, Johnny R28 2:43.42

35.44 40.78 42.9944.21

MTSC-NE 13Jin, Cary29 2:44.74

33.97 43.30 46.2241.25

NSSC-NE 13Zhang, Andy C30 2:45.87

36.60 2:09.27

NSSC-NE 14Billings, Colin G31 2:51.67

38.01 43.27 44.3946.00

NSSC-NE 16Sullivan, Seamus M32 2:56.87

YMNT-NE 14Gage, Scotty A33 3:11.72

41.39 47.90 51.4950.94

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C34 3:11.93

40.70 50.35 47.8353.05

NSSC-NE 15Shann, John J35 3:13.72

41.12 47.02

NSSC-NE 13Ostrosky, Matthew R36 3:19.49

48.88 48.87 48.6553.09

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17King, Sam M1 5:15.44

28.27 31.61 32.4032.17

32.37 32.65 32.03 32.51

31.86 29.57

UNA 16Eppich, Thomas R2 5:19.05

28.25 31.70 32.6131.78

33.45 32.94 33.58 33.50

31.89 29.35

NSSC-NE 17Schlessman, Nolan S3 5:23.40

29.74 32.20 33.2733.12

33.21 32.78 32.96 33.38

32.78 29.96

NSSC-NE 17Yorke, Oliver C4 5:29.54

30.46 32.63 33.6833.81

33.19 33.26 33.24 33.29

32.89 33.09

NSSC-NE 17Walpole, Owen B5 5:34.54

30.07 32.68 34.1933.88

34.03 34.19 34.60 34.48

33.90 32.52

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J6 5:38.53

28.30 31.81 33.3732.79

34.82 34.36 35.67 36.36

35.65 35.40

NSSC-NE 17McKenzie, Fin J7 5:54.45

28.70 32.99 35.0734.15

36.20 37.57 37.62 38.65

37.95 35.55

HAY-NE 17Kafel, Josh J8 5:55.15

32.23 35.73 35.6135.73

35.71 35.75 35.93 36.37

36.44 35.65

UNA 13Cowan, Cody M9 5:56.10

32.66 36.04 36.6036.11

36.96 36.54 35.82 36.47

36.35 32.55
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2022 NE NSSC Freestyle Fling - 9/24/2022

Sanction #: NE23-0924NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 15Kim, Yul E10 5:57.12

30.72 34.09 35.7335.54

36.53 36.58 37.39 37.39

37.72 35.43

HAY-NE 13Ng, Alex H11 5:57.17

31.78 35.33 36.5636.70

37.32 37.02 36.98 36.40

36.63 32.45

NSSC-NE 17Sautter, Joshua E12 6:13.39

30.62 34.22 37.7836.60

38.73 38.26 40.33 39.77

38.29 38.79

NSSC-NE 15Popiel, Alec E13 6:19.71

32.02 35.17 39.3237.85

39.56 38.74 40.60 39.24

39.59 37.62

NSSC-NE 14Sanzone, Ronan J14 6:24.57

31.34 37.48 40.2938.55

39.52 41.04 39.87 39.78

38.86 37.84

BAT-NE 15Ohly, Miles G15 6:27.53

31.00 38.15 40.9639.74

41.42 40.66 41.36 39.89

39.24 35.11

HAY-NE 14Ha, Thomas T16 6:27.83

31.22 35.46 39.3339.70

40.04 42.02 40.82 41.25

40.08 37.91

HAY-NE 14Netson, Josh P17 6:30.39

33.28 38.49 41.1040.90

41.20 39.43 40.70 39.88

39.95 35.46

MTSC-NE 13Wu, Benjamin F18 6:39.90

33.02 38.72 41.7741.44

41.74 41.11 40.59 42.19

42.15 37.17

HAY-NE 14Wang, Jason M19 6:46.33

32.91 38.97 41.8640.78

41.85 42.18 43.31 42.59

42.82 39.06

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S20 6:52.81

34.60 39.80 42.4541.52

42.95 43.05 43.37 42.92

42.69 39.46

HAY-NE 13Raikman, Josh A21 6:55.42

34.79 40.05 42.9842.06

43.04 43.05 44.05 43.98

42.86 38.56

NSSC-NE 14Deery, Max F22 7:12.62

37.47 42.86 45.2844.46

44.44 45.02 46.68 44.24

43.29 38.88

MTSC-NE 13Jin, Cary23 7:12.87

35.93 44.78 44.7745.34

43.56 44.67 44.94 44.69

45.30 38.89

HAY-NE 13Gupta, Shaanveer24 7:36.81

39.61 46.43 46.5946.37

48.66 48.91 47.80 47.35

44.95 40.14

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason25 8:09.64

36.92 43.20 49.1247.30

51.37

48.58


